Product # _____________________ Type _____________ Date_______
Project Name _______________________________________________
Project Location _________________________ Prepared By ________
Heavy Duty Bollard-Round
Bollard BLR_Layout 1  12/7/12  8:52 AM  Page 1
Housing
One-piece extruded from corrosion resistant low copper aluminum aluminum 8”
diameter (round) or 6-3/4” (square) secured to a cast aluminum mounting base

Feet
Feet
Ordering Guide
Heavy Duty Bollard-Round
Due to continuing efforts to improve our products,
North Star Lighting reserves the right to make changes
to this product at any time without prior notice.
1 Model: 2 Wattage:
35 - 35W DC
25 - 25W DC
3 CCT Color Temp:
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
4 Input VAC:
U - Universal Input
(120V -277V)
5 Lighting Control:
ND - Non Dimming
DIM - Dimming
6 Finishes:
GR = Gray
BZ = Bronze
WT = White
BK = Black
SV = Silver
HDBR - Heavy Duty
Bollard Round